Sample
TIMELINE 1
10 HRS

Sample
TIMELINE 2
7/ HRS

Getting Ready, Hair,

12:00 PM | — Makeup, Dress
(First Looks with
Bridesmaids/Parents)
Detail Shots

Travel between venues

2:30 PM — First Look
Romantics (Couple
Photos)

3:45 PM — Bridal Party Photos

5:00 PM [— Pre-Ceremony

5:30 PM [— Ceremony (Family Photos
to follow)

6:00 PM — Cocktail hour

6:30 PM — Reception
Dinner

First Dances
Cake Cutting
Open Dancing

1HR PRE-

SUNDOWN [ Sunset Photos

10:00 PM |— Photographer Exits

1:30

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:30

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Getting Ready, Hair,
Makeup, Dress

(First Looks with
Bridesmaids/Parents)
Detail Shots / Bridesmaids
and Groomsmen Group
Photos

Ceremony

Family Pictures

Full  Wedding Party
Photos / Bride & Groom
Photos

Reception  Begins -
Introductions, First
Dance, Parent Dances,
Speeches

Dinner

Cake Cutting

Large Group Photo on
dance floor with open
dancing to follow

Sunset Photos

Photographer Exits



